Annexure 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor:Gran Electronics Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 12th February, 2021; List of Stakeholders as on date: 16th February,

number: 10941

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of

Sr. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claims admitted
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim | Amount covered by | Amount covered by | Wheth
admitted security interest guarantee p:
1 IFCI Limited 19.03.2021 2,28,74,06,332.59 2,28,74,06,332.59 Secured 2,28,74,06,332.39 Nil
Total 2,28,74,06,333 2,28,74,06,333 2,28,74,06,333




